
Zone 2 2023-24

Director: Val Wilson

Womens Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

16 Nathan Humphries / Nancy McCrae 9 Q 1

15 Sean Kelly / Lisa Stanton 6 9 Q 2

2 Collin McInnis / Nicole Ryan 7 7 9 Q 3

4 Marcus Magee / Christine Cameron 4 6 6 9 Q 4

5 Dillon Beatt / Rachael Plaquet 5 6 7 5 23 5

6 John Thwaites / Amanda Thwaites 5 5 5 7 22 6

3 Ray Daamen / Kerry Keirstead 6 4 5 6 21 7

14 Jeffrey Scheffield / Tina Johnson 5 5 6 5 21 8

9 Colin McLain / Ann Drouin 4 4 5 5 18 9

10 Chad McDonald / McKenzie Goodman 5 5 6 16 10

24 Andrew Ferguson / Tiffany Kuenzig 5 5 5 15 11

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 9



Zone 2 2023-24

Director: Val Wilson

Womens Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

10 Lisa Stanton 9 Q 1

5 Nancy McCrae 6 9 Q 2

8 Nicole Ryan 7 7 9 Q 3

3 Ardy Albert 6 6 7 9 Q 4

9 Patti Albert 5 5 6 7 23 5

6 Christine Cameron 5 5 6 6 22 6

4 Tina Johnson 5 5 5 6 21 7

1 Tiffany Kuenzig 5 5 5 5 20 8

7 Rachael Plaquet 4 4 5 5 18 9

2 McKenzie Goodman 4 6 5 15 10

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 9



Zone 2 2023-24

Director: Val Wilson

Mens Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

15 Sean Kelly 9 Q 1

2 Collin McInnis 5 9 Q 2

4 Marcus Magee 5 7 9 Q 3

8 Niall Bressette 7 5 6 9 Q 4

10 Chad McDonald 6 6 7 6 25 5

13 Brian Fraser 6 4 4 7 21 6

6 John Thwaites 5 4 5 5 19 7

1 Mackenzie Ceasar 4 4 5 6 19 8

3 Ray Daamen 5 6 4 4 19 9

5 Dillon Beatt 4 5 4 4 17 10

27 Michael Strome 5 5 5 15 11

28 Don Jack 4 6 5 15 12

7 Mike MacQueen 4 2 4 5 15 13

26 Ken Grummett 5 5 4 14 14

9 Colin McLain 4 4 2 4 14 15

24 Andrew Ferguson 4 4 4 12 16

12 Jim Everingham 4 4 4 12 17

25 Mark Denunzio 4 4 8 18

29 Gerry Stull 4 4 19

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 13


